
2020
Cayuga County Legislature Roster
County Office Building, Sixth Floor

Auburn, NY  13021

DIST # NAME & E-MAIL ADDRESSES ADDRESS TELEPHONE
         1 Tucker M. Whitman (NOP) 940 Finches Corners Rd. 315-294-8010
                             twhitman@cayugacounty.us                    Martville, NY 13111

          2                Andrew C. Dennison (NOP) 3145 Dalton Rd. 315-294-8032
              adennison@cayugacounty.us               Cato, NY 13033

          **3 Benjamin P. Vitale (D) 7397 N. Division St. Rd. 315-294-8057
         bvitale@cayugacounty.us Auburn, NY  13021

          4 Christopher K. Petrus (R) 2435 State Rt. 31 315-294-8065
    ckpetrus@cayugacounty.us               Weedsport, NY  13166

  ****5 Paul W. Pinckney (R) 2035 Pinckney Rd 315-294-8068
   pwpinckney@cayugacounty.us               Auburn, NY  13021

    ***7 Keith M. Batman-(D) 3649 Keesee Rd. 315-294-8070
 kbatman@cayugacounty.us               Moravia, NY 13118

          8 Hans-Peter Pecher- (C) 1219 Bartnick Rd.              315-294-8075     
hpecher@cayugacounty.us                 Genoa, NY 13071

          9 Charlie E. Ripley - (R) 1418 Salt Rd. 315-294-8076
        cripley@cayugacounty.us                Moravia, NY 13118

        10 Heidi A. Nightengale - (D) 140 Cottage St. 315-294-8078
hnightengale@cayugacounty.us               Auburn, NY  13021

        11 Elane M. Daly-(D) 160 N. Fulton St. 315-294-8079
emdaly@cayugacounty.us  Auburn, NY  13021

        12 Tricia A. (Fred) Kerr- (NOP) 2 Sheridan St. 315-294-8081
                tkerr@cayugacounty.us                Auburn, NY  13021

            13 Timothy C. Lattimore (R) PO Box 1674, 63 South St. 315-294-8082
      tlattimore@cayugacounty.us                Auburn, NY  13021

                   14                Michael V. Didio-(R) 6 Clymer St. 315-294-8083
       mdidio@cayugacounty.us                Auburn, NY  13021

                15  Ryan M. Foley–(D) 83 VanAnden St. 315-294-8084 
       rfoley@cayugacounty.us         Auburn, NY  13021
     
         *6 Aileen M. McNabb-Coleman (D) 7092 Owasco Rd. 315-294-8069

acoleman@cayugacounty.us Auburn, NY  13021

* 2020 Chairman:
** 2020 Deputy Chairman:
*** Majority Leader:
**** Minority Leader:

R – Republican D – Democrat   C – Conservative NOP – No Party
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